
BCL (Clinical)
Course Short Code
BCLN
Course Year
4
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

BCL (Clinical), Year 4, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration

will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your
Qualification AND your Modules

Note that only students who have successfully completed BCLN 3 may
register for

BCLN 4

**********

CORE MODULES

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/117651


SEMESTER 1

LG327

LG3720

Jurisprudence

Genetics, Law and Society

5 Credits

10 Credits

 

 SEMESTER 2

LG349

LG3480

Jurisprudence II

Law and Body Politics

5 Credits

10 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES
Choose a total of 30 optional credits from the list below. You should not register

for more than 15 optional credits in either Semester 1 or 2.

Please note that due to timetabling restrictions, not all module combinations may
be available to students.

YEAR LONG OPTIONAL MODULES

LG353

UM404

Dissertation

Uaneen Contributing Module

10 Credits

5 Credits

SEMESTER 1 OPTIONAL MODULES



LG229

LG307A

LG324

LG373

LG374

LG370

Administrative Law

Employment Law

Equity

Property Law 1

Company Law

Climate Change Law

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

SEMESTER 2 OPTIONAL MODULES

LG337

LG351

LG364

LG379

LG386

LG404

LG328

LG3990

Law of Evidence

Trusts Law

Intellectual Property and Information Technology Law

Property Law 2

Advanced Company Law

International Trade Law

International Human Rights Law

Technology Law and Society

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE
The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extra-curricular
module with a portfolio assessment. The marks for this module will not
contribute to your final degree award. For full details on this module please
visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Module 5 Credits

http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml


 

 

 

Last updated: 9th June 2023


