BCL (Clinical)
Course Short Code
BCLN
Course Year

4

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

BCL (Clinical), Year 4, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your Qualification AND your Modules

Note that only students who have successfully completed BCLN 3 may register for

BCLN 4

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

LG327	Jurisprudence
LG3720	Genetics, Law and Society

SEMESTER 2

LG349	Jurisprudence II
LG3480	Law and Body Politics

OPTIONAL MODULES

Choose a total of 30 optional credits from the list below. You should not register for more than 15 optional credits in either Semester 1 or 2.

Please note that due to timetabling restrictions, not all module combinations may be available to students.

YEAR LONG OPTIONAL MODULES

LG353	Dissertation
UM404	Uaneen Contributing Module

SEMESTER 1 OPTIONAL MODULES

- 1		
	LG229	Administrative Law
	LG307A	Employment Law
	LG324	Equity
	LG373	Property Law 1
	LG374	Company Law
	LG370	Climate Change Law

SEMESTER 2 OPTIONAL MODULES

LG337	Law of Evidence
LG351	Trusts Law
LG364	Intellectual Property and Information Technology Law
LG379	Property Law 2
LG386	Advanced Company Law
LG404	International Trade Law
LG328	International Human Rights Law
LG3990	Technology Law and Society

ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extra-curricular module with a portfolio assessment. **The marks for this module will not contribute to your final degree award.** For full details on this module please visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module
-------	--------------------------------

Last updated: 9th June 2023